
WINE MENU



All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or
other allergic products. Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

Little Creatures Pale Ale - 5.2%

Red Oak Organic Pale Ale – 4.6% 

Crown Lager – 4.9%		

James Boag’s Premium – 5.0%

Hahn Super Dry (Lo Carb) – 4.6%	

Pure Blonde (Lo Carb) – 4.2% 

Tooheys New - 4.6%

Victoria Bitter (VB) - 4.9%

Great Northern Brewing Company - Supercrisp - 3.5%

Cascade Premium Light – 2.6%

LOCAL BRANDED BEERS (BOTTLES)

9.50

9.50

8.90

8.90

7.90

7.90

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

Hoegaarden (Belguim) - 4.9%

Kirin – First Pressed (Japan) – 5.0% 

Corona (Mexico) – 4.5%	

Heineken (Holland) - 5.0%

Tsing Tao (China) – 4.7%

PREMIUM INTERNATIONAL BRANDED BEERS (BOTTLES)

9.90 

9.50   

8.90

8.90

8.90

7.90

BEERS

Sacred Valley Apple Cider (Australia) – 4.5%

CIDER



All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or
other allergic products. Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

Charles Heidsieck NV Brut Reserve  France

Moet et Chandon NV Brut Imperial  France

Calappiano 18 Carat Prosecco Brut  Treviso, Italy 

Blue Pyrenees NV Luna Chardonnay Pinot Noir  Australia	

McGuigan Black Label Chardonnay - Piccolo 200 ml		

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

130.90

122.90

44.90 

45.90  

11.90 

Galli Estate - Camelback  Sunbury, Victoria

Sensi Collezione  Veneto, Italy

PINOT GRIGIO

42.90

39.90

Grant Burge East Argyle , Barossa Valley, South Australia	

Sherwood Estate, Stoney Range  Waipara, North Canterbury, New Zealand

PINOT GRIS

50.90

39.90 / 11.90 Glass

/ 11.90 Glass

CHARDONNAY

Henschke Archer’s Vineyard  Adelaide Hills, South Australia

In Dreams  Yarra Valley, Victoria

Robert Oatley - Signature Series  Margaret River, Western Australia

Cockfighters Ghost  Hunter Valley, NSW

65.90 

46.90

41.90

38.90

WHITE WINES



All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or
other allergic products. Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

Petaluma - Hanlin Hill  Clare Valley, South Australia

Pikes - Traditionale  Clare Valley, South Australia

Robert Oatley - Signature Series  Great Southern, Western Australia

RIESLING

64.90

48.90

41.90

Moondah Brook  Swan Valley, Western Australia

VERDELHO

39.90   

/ 11.90 Glass

Ara Resolute Marlborough, New Zealand 

Shaw & Smith  Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Simon Tolley Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Sliding Hill  Marlborough, New Zealand

Blue Pyrenees  Pyrenees, Victoria

SAUVIGNON BLANC

65.90 

55.90

50.90

46.90

38.90

Voyager Estate - Semillon  Margaret River, Western Australia

SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON

47.90 

/ 11.90 Glass

WHITE WINES



All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or
other allergic products. Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

RED WINES

Katnook Estate “Amara” Coonawarra, South Australia

Blue Pyrenees  Richardson - Pyrenees, Victoria 

Parker Estate “Terra Rossa”  Coonawarra, South Australia 

Credaro Kinship  Margarert River, Western Australia 

Taylors - Heritage  Clare Valley, South Australia

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

115.90

65.90

65.90 

55.90

47.90  / 11.90 Glass

Katnook Estate  Coonawarra, South Australia

Grant Burge Hillcot Barossa, South Australia

Kingston Estate  Limestone Coast & Barossa Valley, South Australia

MERLOT

66.90

49.90

39.90

Paxton Thomas Block  Mc Laren Vale, South Australia	

	

GRENACHE

55.90

Patina  Orange, New South Wales

Sliding Hill  Marlborough, NZ 

Coppabella The Crest Tumbarumba, New South Wales

Robert Oatley - Signature Series  Yarra Valley, Victoria

PINOT NOIR

60.90

55.90

50.90

41.90 / 11.90 Glass



All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or
other allergic products. Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

RED BLENDS

Majella - The Musician  Coonawarra, South Australia

SHIRAZ CABERNET

39.90  

Henschke Keyneton Euphonium  Barossa Valley, South Australia

SHIRAZ CABERNET MERLOT

99.90  

Taylors St Andrew Clare Valley, South Australia

Grant Burge Filsell Old Vine Barossa, South Australia

Leeuwin Estate Siblings Margaret River, Western Australia

Brown Brothers “Ten Acres” Western, Victoria 

Hart of the Barossa ‘Ye Brave’  Barossa, South Australia

Tar & Roses Heathcote, Victoria 

Audrey Wilkinson  Hunter Valley, New South Wales

Geoff Merrill  McLaren Vale, South Australia

SHIRAZ

99.90

89.90

59.90

55.90

52.90

47.90

40.90

38.90 / 11.90 Glass

Bieler Pere & Fils Coteaux  Coteaux D’aix-En-Provence, France

Blue Pyrenees Bone Dry Pinot Noir Victoria, Australia

Simon Tolley Adelaide Hills, South Australia

ROSE

SYRAH

48.90

43.90

50.90

Flying Fish Cove  Margaret River, Western Australia	

CABERNET MERLOT

49.90

RED WINES



All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or
other allergic products. Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

Bourbon

Brandy

Gin

Scotch

Vodka

STANDARD POURING BRANDS

8.90

Bacardi Rum

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Jim Beam Bourbon

Southern Comfort

Bundaberg Rum

Malibu Rum

STANDARD BRANDINGS

10.90

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Jack Daniels

Absolut Vodka

Gordon’s Gin

Tequilla

PREMIUM BRANDINGS

13.90

Chivas Regal

Johnnie Walker Platinum

Glenfiddich Single Malt

Remy Martin VSOP Cognac

Jiangsu Yanghe Distillery - Rice Wine 52%

DELUXE BRANDS

18.90  

$300 Bottle / $18 Shot

SPIRITS 



All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or
other allergic products. Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Lemon Squash

Lemonade

Tonic Water

Dry Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Sparkling Mineral Water 330ml (By Bottle)

Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml (By Bottle)

Still Mineral Water 500ml (By Bottle)	

Lime Soda

Lemon Lime Bitters

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

5.90

9.90

6.90

4.90

5.20

SOFT DRINKS / JUICES / WATERS (BY GLASS)



All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or
other allergic products. Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

Hanwood – McWilliams

Galway Pipe

Grandfather – Penfolds

9.90 

13.90

18.90

PORTS

LIQUEURS

Amaretto ( Almond )

Baileys Irish Cream ( Coffee Cream )

Cointreau ( Orange )

Frangelico ( Hazelnut )

Galliano ( Vanilla )

Grand Marnier ( Orange Brandy )

Kahlua ( Mexican Coffee )

Midori ( Honeydew Melon )

Sambuca ( White Anise )

Sambuca ( Black Anise )

Tia Maria ( Jamaican Coffee )

10.90 

10.90 

10.90 

10.90 

10.90 

10.90 

10.90 

10.90 

10.90 

10.90 

10.90 

As a serving suggestion, try your choice of liqueur over ice, over vanilla 
ice cream, with coffee or in coffee topped with whipped cream.

Corkage Charge
$5 per person for red and white bottled table wine only.
All other beverages to be purchased from the Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant

230919


